
 Redwood Empire California Association of Marriage and Family Therapists (RECAMFT.org)
Local counselors who will provide 3-5 free sessions of counseling to anyone affected by the NorCal fires
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Bloom Richard LMFT LMFT 09312 rbloommft@sonic.net 707-665-0846 755 W. Sierra Avenue Cotati 94931 http://psychotherapistRBloomMFT.com
Bloom Molly LMFT LMFT 18202 molly.bloom@sbcglobal.net 707-775-8129 315 E. Cotati Ave suite G Cotati 94941 Http://Mollybloommft.com

Coxhead Beatrice Tricia LMFT MFC40620 bcoxhead@aol.com 707-695-8286 P.O.Box 945 Healdsburg 95448

Wells Kitty LMFT MFC 26169 kittywellslmft@gmail.com 707-433-3351 411 East St. Healdsburg 95448
Stein Jan LMFT 25863 jan@janedl.com 415.751.1307 1036 Sr. Francis Drake Blvd Kentfield 94904 http://janedl.com

Nuckols Barbara LMFT 77880 Claimingthecrone@gmail.com 707 879 8904 75 4th St Lakeport 95453 http://Dancingatthecrossroadscounseling.com

Day Judith LMFT LMFT25423 judith@judithday.com 707-865-5170 19375 Hwy 116 Monte Rio 95462
Basler Amanda LMFT LMFT 47101 amandabaslermft@gmail.com 415-683-1899 320 Western Ave Petaluma 94952 http://www.amandabasler.com
Crissey Alexis LMFT 98533 Alexiscrisseytherapy@gmail.com 707-782-1222 855 Lakeville St, Suite 108 Petaluma 94952
Daly Elaine LMFT 94952 elaine.mh.daly@gmail.com 708-508-1352 159 Kentucky St Ste 8 Petaluma 94952 http://elainedalymft.com
Dalzell Robert LMFT MFC29489 bobdalzellmft@gmail.com 707-765-1009 7 4th St. Petaluma 94952
Dunlap Margaret LMFT MFC 29003 Msdunlap@hotmail.com 707-523-9504 1 Bodega Ave. Petaluma 94952
Galt Denise LCSW lcs20702 Denise-imago@sbcglobal.net 707-330-5321 #7 Fourth Street #49 Petaluma 94952 http://www.denisegalt.com

Krafnick Richard LMFT, 
LCSW LMFT 30601 rkrafnick@mac.com 415-351-2463 Second Floor Petaluma 94954 http://Richardkrafnick.com

Loeffler Michael LMFT 53839 Michael.loeffler@gmail.com 415-937-0309 411 b st. suite 3 Petaluma 94952 http://www.sanfranciscotherapy.com
Matto-Shepard Felicia LMFT MFC31225 feliciamattoshepard@comcast.net 707 765 2518 1 Bodega Ave Petaluma 94952 http://feliciamattoshepard.com

Nemrow Karen LMFT, 
DO MFC51016 Therapy@karennemrow.com 707-765-4999 320 western ave Petaluma 94952 http://www.karennemrow.com

Newman Rachael LMFT 47751 rachaelnewmanmft@gmail.com 415-515-4754 159 Kentucky St Petaluma 94952 http://rachaelnewmanmft.com
Pires de Almeida Paige LMFT MFTI 91376 paigepdatherapy@gmail.com 415-689-1198 855 Lakeville Street #108 Petaluma Petaluma 94954 http://paigepdatherapy.com
Quan Winchell LMFT LMFT 31607 Winchellq@comcast.net 707 486 3178 204 G St Petaluma 94952

Rondeau Susan LMFT (LMFT) 
MFC18561 srondeau@sonic.net 707-763-7382 47 Sixth Street Petaluma 94952 https://therapists.psychologytoday.com/rms

Schempf John W LMFT LMFT #77514 johnwschempf@gmail.com 707-481-9766 941 B St Petaluma 94952 www.hopecounselingpetaluma.com
Segerman Safont Denise LMFT 52731 dlsafont@gmail.com 707-664-5168 7 Fourth Street, Suite 1 Petaluma 94952 http://denisesafont.com
Silverman Jill LMFT LMFT31242 jillsilverman@petalumacounseling.com 707-782-1222 855 Lakeville Street, Suite 108 Petaluma 94954 http://www.petalumacounseling.com

Wallach Donald LMFT, 
LPCC LMFT 34379 don@donwallach.com 707-583-2305 222 Weller Street #205 Petaluma 94952 http://www.donwallach.com

Beall Connie LMFT MFT 24807 cabeall@sonic.net 707 584-1114 2 Padre Parkway #202 Rohnert Park 94928 http://www.conniebeallmft.com

Bouckaert Christine

License
d 
psychol
ogist

Psy 18851 drcbouckaert@gmail.com 415 497-8088 1190 Holly avenue Rohnert Park 94928 http://drchristinebouckaert.com

Thomas Erica LMFT LMFT77166 Efthomasma@aol.com 707-206-8698 2 Padre Parkway Rohnert Park 94928 http://growingpositivefamilies.com

Navarro Shannon LMFT 99268 NavarroMFT@gmail.com 416-938-4496 1001 D Street Ste. C San Rafael 94941 https://www.shannonmft.com
Anderson Kathryn LMFT LMFT 22724 katiea@sonic.net 707-585-6826 1209 College Avenue Santa Rosa 95404 http://bloomwithkatie.com
Andrews Carol LMFT LMFT 53782 carolandrews7@gmail.com 707-849-6193 1211 College Avenue Santa Rosa 95404
Asher Charles LMFT LMFT24322 charles@drcharlesasher.com 805-705-2451 633 Cherry Street Santa Rosa 95404 http://www.drcharlesasher.com
Bechtold Patty LPCC LPCC 925 pattybechtold@gmail.com 707-742-9844 725 Farmers Ln #15 Santa Rosa 95404 https://wiselifetherapy.com
Bradley Nancy LMFT 47990 nancybradleytherapy@gmail,com 707-799-7647 621 cherry st Santa rosa 95404
Breed Courtney LCSW 75886 courtney.breed@comcast.net 707-634-4632 659 Cherry Street Santa Rosa 95404 http://www.courtneybreedlcsw.com

RECAMFT does not guarantee the counseling services of any provider. 
We offer this list as a service to the public. To learn more visit http://RECAMFT.org. 
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Brown Sue LMFT LMFT 19335 suebrown@sonic.net 707-571-8992 722 Spring St. Santa Rosa 95404
Caffery Maggie LMFT 88542 maggiecaffery@gmail.com 707-342-5662 862 3rd Street Santa Rosa 95404
Camurat Diane LMFT 81394 dcamurat@sonic.net 707-791-9018 1625 Terrace Way, Suite C Santa Rosa 95404
Caratti Hannah LMFT 50289 hcaratti2@gmail.com 707-494-7470 4560 Concord Ave. Santa Rosa 95407 www.counselingyogameditation.com
Chavez Kim-Lien LMFT LMFT 51732 klcmft@yahoo.com 707-3249-699 1260 N Dutton Ave Ste # 185 Santa Rosa 95401
Collett Linda LMFT LMFT 45886 lindacollettmft@yahoo.com 707-322-8198 3450-B Mendocino Avenue Santa Rosa 95403
D'Orazio Tara LMFT LMFT 86801 Tara@athenacounseling.com 707-992-5008 726 Mendocino Ave Santa Rosa 95401 http://www.athenacounseling.com
Dunlap Margaret LMFT MFC 29003 Msdunlap@hotmail.com 707-523-9504 320 Tenth St. Ste. 302 Santa Rosa 95401
Foster Dorothy LMFT LMFT 35995 dfoster@sonic.net 707-793-2152 576 B St., Ste. 1-A Santa Rosa 95401

Frain Betty LMFT Lmft 17057 dr.b.frain@gmail.com 707-292-3559 1550 Airport Blvd. SANTA Rosa 95403 http://DRBettyFrain.com

Gleim Diane LMFT MFC44429 dianegleimMFT@gmail.com 707-535-9650 320 10th Street, Suite 302 Santa Rosa 95401 http://dianegleimmft.com
Grace Lisa LMFT LMFT96216 lisagracemft@gmail.com 707-217-3298 1120 college ave santa rosa 94504 http://lisagracecounseling.com
Graef M Patricia LMFT 85666 mpat.graef@comcast.net 510-459-8137 360 Tesconi Circle Suite c Santa Rosa 95401 Addt'l office in Novato
Haarstad Deborah LMFT LMFT 21007 deborahhaarstad@gmail.com 707-484-7242 1815 fourth St Santa rosa 95404 http://www.deborahhaarstadmft.com
Hall Maxine LMFT LMFT 40190 maxinehall524@gmail.com 707-524-4114 862 Third Street Santa Rosa 95404 www.maxinehall.com

Harper Muncie  Mary LMFT LMFT#52053 muncieh@gmail.com 707-332-2758 1120 College Ave. Santa Rosa 95404

Henry Michael LMFT 94675 michaelhenrymft@gmail.com 707-520-4357 2455 Bennett Valley Rd. #B201 Santa Rosa 95404
https://therapists.psychologytoday.com/rms/name
/Michael_Henry_LMFT_Santa+Rosa_California_311
001

Hess Maria LMFT MFT20111 mariahess@sbcglobal.net 707 824-9902 95 Montgomery Dr. STe 112 Santa Rosa 95404
Krikorian Sandy LCSW LCSW 22700 sandy.krikorian@yahoo.com 707-579-0838 100 E St Ste 314 Santa Rosa 95404
Krikorian Michael LMFT LMRT8502 thekriks@sonic.net 707-579-0838 100 E Street, Suite 312 Santa Rosa 95404 http://www.mkrikorian-therapist.com
Lauer Jo LMFT LMFT25637 josrca@sonic.net 707-525-8720 576 B Street, Suite 1-A Santa Rosa 95404
Lee Kathryn LMFT 82430 katyhigginslee@gmail.com 707-787-7465 651 Cherry Street Santa Rosa 95404 http://www.katyhigginslee.com

Margolis Paul LMFT MFTi 34259 SonomaCountyCounseling@gmail.com 707-322-1929 3434 Mendocino Ave. suite a Santa Rosa 95403 http://sonomacountycounseling.com

Matthies Susan LMFT MFC39010 s.matthies@sbcglobal.net 707-526-6351 862 Third Street Santa Rosa 95404
Newman Angela LMFT LMFT 90748 ziax5@icloud.com 707-583-9140 659 Cherry Street, STE 206 Santa Rosa 95404
Ogren Jan LMFT MFT29816 janogrenmft@gmail.com 707-544-7756 621 Cherry Street Santa Rosa 95404 http://www.janogren.net
Parsons Ann LMFT LMFT 79291 successlearning@comcast.net 707-477-0282 320 Tenth St Suite 306 Santa Rosa 95404
Pearce Jeannette LMFT LMFT 41350 jep3565@yahoo.com 707 293-3305 930 Mendocino Avenue Santa Rosa 95401
Peletz Judith LMFT MFC39578 jpeletz@aol.com 707-526-3445 1144 Sonoma Avenue suite 117 Santa Rosa 95405 http://JudithPeletz.com
Perce Chari LMFT LMFT 93495 cjperce@gmail.com 707-975-1330 3434 A Mendocino Avenue Santa Rosa 95403 http://chariperceLMFT.com
Ruffoni Dino LMFT LMFT 48200 dino_ruffoni@comcast.net 707-535-6895 100 E Street, Ste. 303 Santa Rosa 95404 http://dinoruffoni.com
Shea Rhonda LMFT LMFT 25159 rsheamft@sonic.net 707-462-0200 1821 4th St Santa Rosa 95404
Silberstein Doug LMFT MFT46503 doug@dougsilbersteinmft.com 707-583-2353 509 7th St., 2nd Floor Santa Rosa 95472 http://dougsilbersteinmft.com
Smith Jessica LMFT LMFT 47647 Jessica@jessicasmithmft.com 707-205-9670 884 3rd st Santa Rosa 95404 Http://santa-rosa-counseling-therapy.org
St Marie-Michael Annette LMFT 51884 annettemft@gmail.com 707-332-8008 659 Cherry St, Suite 203 Santa Rosa 95404 www.annettemft.com
Stocksdale Karen LMFT 50508 stocksdale@msn.com 707-217-1333 1625 Terrace Way suite C Santa Rosa 95404

Strom Laura LMFT, 
LPCC

LMFT 49174, 
LPCC 149 LCStrom@gmail.com 707-889-9168 3442 Mendocino Ave., Suite A, Bldg E Santa Rosa 95403 http://LauraCStrom.com

Van Leeuwen Dorothea LMFT LMFT 21951 imagodoreen@gmail.com 707-202-6202 1330 N Dutton ST, Suite 101 Santa Rosa 95401
Westcott Jennifer LMFT 50362 Jen@jenniferwestcottmft.com 707-206-8618 100 E Street, suite 319 Santa Rosa 95404 www.jenniferwestcottmft.com

RECAMFT does not guarantee the counseling services of any provider. 
We offer this list as a service to the public. To learn more visit http://RECAMFT.org.
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Beaulyn Jan LMFT LMFT 51851 jan.beaulyn@gmail.com 707-280-9773 6741 Sebastopol Ave #200 Sebastopol 95472
Cantor Lesley LMFT LMFT 49867 lesleycantor@comcast.net 925-788-3621 7765 Healdsburg Ave Suite 17 Sebastopol 95472
Donnelly Marylou LMFT 22156 marlodonn7@gmail.com 707 535-9879 562 Petaluma Ave Sebastopol 95472
Engel Bob LMFT MFT 93164 Bob@Sebastopoltherapy.com 707-861-0441 101 Morris Sebastopol 95472 Http://www.Sebastopoltherapy.com
Filippa Alyson LCSW LCSW 29587 alyfilippa@gmail.com 707-694-3116 6741 Sebastopol Ave Suite 160 Sebastopol 95472 http://alysonfilippalcsw.com
Gayler Elaine Sohier LMFT 44857 lainey@pantherenoire.com 707-486-2947 7765 Healdsburg Avenue Suite 12 Sebastopol 95472

Gibson Anne LMFT MFC45656 annegibsonmft@gmail.com 707-332-4167 974 Gravenstein Hwy. South, Suite 13 Sebastopol 95472
https://therapists.psychologytoday.com/rms/name
/Anne_Gibson_MA,LMFT_Sebastopol_California_11
8751

Goleman Judith LMFT Lmft 12516 Golemanjudith@aol.com 707-328-9915 171 N. High Street Sebastopol 95472
Good Mary LMFT LMFT 97461 rebirthmidwife@gmail.com 707-861-0876 7385 Healdsburg Ave, Ste. 203 Sebastopol 95472 http://marygood.squarespace.com
Hill-Gauer Shanti LCSW LCSW 74070 wftoffice@gmail.com 707-478-3906 3696 Burnside Rd. Sebastopol 95472 https://www.wish-fulfilling-tree.com
Lourme Susan LMFT LMFT 54025 susan@therapysantarosa.com 707-479-1926 7765 Healdsburg Ave, suite 17 Sebastopol 95472 http://therapysantarosa.com
Minervini-Zick Maggie LMFT 53133 maggieroseMFT@gmail.com 707-583-9518 Sebastopol 95472 Spanish Speaking
Pugh Meagan LPCC LPC 937 mjpjoy@gmail.com 707-823-1131 790 Daniel st Sebastopol 95472 Http://www.art-2-heart.com

Schratter Susan 
Amanda LMFT 51772 susanamandamft@sonic.net 415-302-8185 7765 Healdsburg Ave. #5 Sebastopol 95472 www.susanamandaschratter.com

Sutter Russell LMFT LMFT 20677 rjsutter@gmail.com 707-824-0304 8360 Medved ln Sebastopol 954720

Van Buuren Gail LMFT LMFT 40081 gailvb13@gmail.com 707-494-4198 Given upon appt. confirmation Sebastopol 95472 http://gailvbtherapy.com
Consiglieri JoAnn LMFT LMFT17757 joannconsiglieri@gmail.com 707-815-2098 17901 Riverside Drive Sonoma 95476
Morgan Jana LCSW 60948 janaquinne@gmail.com 707-278-9680 710 West Napa St. Sonoma 95476 http://www.lcswJanaMorgan.com
Scully Don LMFT LMFT 20988 dscully2@comcast.net 707-963-1937 999 Adams, Ste. 300, St. Helena 94574

Darcey Tom LMFT,L
PCC

LMFT 41805, 
LPCC 1215 tdarcey11@gmail.com 707-489-0319 514 South School St.  #105 Ukiah 95482

Fraser Lael LMFT MFT43838 laelmft@instawave.net 707-468-1100 514 S. School St Ste #105 Ukiah 95482
Anderson Kathleen LMFT LMFT49419 kathy.coach@yahoo.com 707-477-9769 930 Shiloh Rd Windsor 95492

RECAMFT does not guarantee the counseling services of any provider. 
We offer this list as a service to the public. To learn more visit http://RECAMFT.org.
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